
Wales Cultural Recovery Fund Phase 1 

Cultural organisations and businesses that received up to £500,000. 

Business County Awarded Amount 

Activity Wales Events Ltd Pembrokeshire £250,000 

Clwb Ifor Bach C.I.C. Cardiff £367,862 

International Convention Centre Wales 
Ltd Newport £500,000 

National Trust Newport £498,934 

Plantpot Ltd (Green Man Festival) Powys £481,142 

Royal Welsh Agricultural Society Ltd Powys £400,000 

Run 4 Wales Ltd Cardiff £488,899 

TEG Venues UK Ltd Cardiff £300,000 

 


